Standard Profit Margin Sheet

Enterprise Name:

For the Month/Year Ended:

N Product/
o. .
Service

Product/Service

1
A

2 Product/Service
B

3 Product/Service
C

Total

Gross Profit Margin

Revenue

®)

100,000

75,000

50,000

225,000

Total Gross Profit Margin

Important Notes:

Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)
®)

60,000

48,000

28,000

136,000

= (Gross Profit/ Revenue) x 100

89,000 /225,000 x 100 = 39.56%

Gross Profit
®)

40,000

27,000

22,000

89,000

The sheet summarizes profitability for products/services offered by the enterprise.
Gross Profit = Revenue - Cost of Goods Sold (COGS).

Gross Profit Margin (%) = (Gross Profit + Revenue) x 100.
Ensure accuracy in entering all figures to maintain financial integrity.
Profit margins can vary significantly across products and industries.
This document aids decision-making for pricing, cost control, and performance evaluation.

Gross Profit Margin
(%)

40%

36%

44%
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