

Standard Profit Margin Sheet

Enterprise Name: _____

For the Month/Year Ended: _____

No.	Product / Service	Revenue (₹)	Cost of Goods Sold (COGS) (₹)	Gross Profit (₹)	Gross Profit Margin (%)
1	Product/Service A	100,000	60,000	40,000	40%
2	Product/Service B	75,000	48,000	27,000	36%
3	Product/Service C	50,000	28,000	22,000	44%
Total		225,000	136,000	89,000	

Gross Profit Margin = (Gross Profit / Revenue) x 100

Total Gross Profit Margin = $89,000 / 225,000 \times 100 = 39.56\%$

Important Notes:

- The sheet summarizes profitability for products/services offered by the enterprise.
- Gross Profit = Revenue - Cost of Goods Sold (COGS).
- Gross Profit Margin (%) = $(\text{Gross Profit} / \text{Revenue}) \times 100$.
- Ensure accuracy in entering all figures to maintain financial integrity.
- Profit margins can vary significantly across products and industries.
- This document aids decision-making for pricing, cost control, and performance evaluation.